



ARC FINANCE LIMITED

Date: 10th November, 20223

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

To,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata- 700 001

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

BSE Scrip Code: 540135 CSE Scrip Code: 011278

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of the Company to, inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 2nd Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2023 published in the following editions

1. Financial Express — English Newspaper
2. Sukhabar — Bengali Newspaper

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.
Yours Faithfully,

For ARC Finance Limited


Asis Banerjee
DIRECTOR
DIN NO - 05273668



MULTIBASE INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Off & Factory Site: 74/5-6, Daman Industrial Estate, Kadalya Village,
 • Phone: (0260) 6614400 • Fax : (0260) 2221578; • Website: www.multibaseindia.com
 • E-mail: compliance.officer@multibaseindia.com • CIN: L01122DD1991PLC002959

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Half-year Ended			Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	
		(₹ in lakhs)						
1	Total Income from Operations	1,626.42	1,808.02	1,898.26	3,434.44	3,718.23	7,221.58	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	267.51	326.14	216.64	593.65	399.61	1316.50	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	267.51	326.14	216.64	593.65	399.61	1316.50	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	201.17	243.57	158.00	444.74	295.09	978.86	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	200.66	243.06	157.51	443.72	294.12	976.83	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share : ₹10/-)	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	
7	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8	Earnings per equity share in ₹							
	(i) Basic:	1.59	1.93	1.25	3.52	2.34	7.76	
	(ii) Diluted:	1.59	1.93	1.25	3.52	2.34	7.76	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of UnAudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.multibaseindia.com)

On behalf of Board
 Sd/-
Deepak Dhanak
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 03157491

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 09, 2023

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED
 CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761
 Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala MIDC, Phase II, Kesurdi, Khandala, Satara- 412 801 (Maharashtra). www.gravisshospitality.com Tel. 022-62513131
 Email.: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 6 months ended September 30, 2023

Sr No	PARTICULAR	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/09/2023 Unaudited	30/06/2023 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	30/09/2023 Unaudited	30/06/2023 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	996 (243)	1,160 99	957 (15)	5,407 913	997 (262)	1,160 50	1,823 (141)	6,713 797
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(212)	74	(13)	727	(230)	25	(139)	595
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	-	-	-	3	-	-	-	3
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(212)	74	(13)	730	(230)	25	(139)	598
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
6	Equity Share Capital	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)	(0.30)	0.10	(0.02)	1.04	(0.33)	0.03	(0.20)	0.85
	(1) Basic (Rs):	(0.30)	0.10	(0.02)	1.04	(0.33)	0.03	(0.20)	0.85
	(2) Diluted (Rs):	(0.30)	0.10	(0.02)	1.04	(0.33)	0.03	(0.20)	0.85

NOTE:
 The above Unaudited standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2023 which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors and the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09-11-2023.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravisshospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited
 Sd/-
Romil Ratra
 CEO - Whole Time Director

Mumbai
 Date: 09-11-2023

adani Capital **Adani Capital Private Limited**
 Regd Office: Adani House, 56 Shrimali Society, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91 22 6241 1200
 Fax: +91 22 2652 0650 | Website: www.adanicapital.in
 CIN: U65990GJ2016PTC093692

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended		
		Quarter Ended 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-23 (Audited)
		(₹ in millions)		
1	Total Income from Operations	1,334.27	1,210.09	5,135.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	147.81	349.00	1,217.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	147.81	349.00	1,217.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	111.53	258.67	906.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.10	256.76	905.08
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	232.09	232.09	232.09
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,521.57	687.21	1,230.14
8	Securities Premium Account	4,819.58	4,819.58	4,819.58
9	Net Worth	6,573.24	5,738.88	6,281.81
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	26,060.03	20,311.94	22,601.32
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.96	3.54	3.60
13	Earnings per equity share			
	Basic (₹) (Not Annualized)	4.81	11.36	39.45
	Diluted (₹) (Not Annualized)	4.75	11.21	38.97
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%)	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements Regulation. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanicapital.in.
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 3. The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 9, 2023. The said financial results have also been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the statutory auditors Nangia & Co. LLP.
 4. Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period / year presentation.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Mr. Gaurav Gupta
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 01669109

Date: November 9, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

बी ई एम एल **BEML LIMITED**
 (CIN: L35202KA1964GOI001530) (Schedule 'A' Company under Ministry of Defence)
 Registered Office: "BEML SOUDHA", 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru-560 027
 Tel. & Fax: (080) 22963142, E-mail: cs@beml.co.in, Website: www.bemlindia.in

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30-09-2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30-09-2023	Half Year ended 30-09-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Year ended 31-03-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2023	Half Year ended 30-09-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Year ended 31-03-2023
		(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)							
1	Total Income from Operations	91,679	1,49,371	80,486	3,89,895	91,679	1,49,371	80,486	3,89,895
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,250	(3,214)	1,635	27,860	4,218	(3,283)	1,626	27,771
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,250	(3,214)	1,635	27,860	4,218	(3,283)	1,626	27,771
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,211	(2,253)	1,635	15,878	5,178	(2,323)	1,626	15,789
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,872	(3,274)	(717)	13,964	4,840	(3,343)	(726)	13,875
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,29,981	2,29,981	2,12,384	2,35,337	2,32,507	2,32,507	2,17,332	2,37,931
8	Security Premium Account	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204
9	Net worth	2,34,158	2,34,158	2,16,561	2,39,514	2,36,684	2,36,684	2,21,510	2,42,108
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.16	0.16	0.29	0.15	0.16	0.16	0.29	0.15
13	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	12.51	(5.41)	3.93	38.13	12.43	(5.58)	3.90	37.91
	2. Diluted:	12.51	(5.41)	3.93	38.13	12.43	(5.58)	3.90	37.91
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.42	0.96	4.00	8.41	6.39	0.93	4.00	8.39
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.95	(0.55)	2.52	7.02	4.92	(0.58)	2.51	7.01

Notes: Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available at the website of the stock exchanges NSE at www.nseindia.com, the BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.bemlindia.in.

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
(Shantanu Roy)
 Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 09.11.2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ARC FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN No: L51900WB1002PLC035283
 18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDAR COURT, GATE NO 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO 3, KOLKATA-700001
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 2ND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30/09/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2022	Previous Year ended 31/03/2023
	(₹ in lakhs)	(₹ in lakhs)	(₹ in lakhs)
Total Income from operations (net)	47.64	82.21	691.50
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	19.91	8.90	32.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	19.91	8.90	32.73
Equity Share Capital	5,049.50	5,049.50	5,049.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)	0.004	0.002	0.006
Basic	0.004	0.002	0.006
Diluted	0.004	0.002	0.006

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ARC FINANCE LTD
 Sd/-
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 08554333

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 09.11.2023

Navi Finserv Limited
 (formerly known as Navi Finserv Private Limited)
 CIN No. U65923KA2012PLC062537
 2nd Floor, Vaishnavi Tech Square, Iballur Village, Begur Hobli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102
 Website: www.navifinserv.com

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from operations	4,215.26	4,387.36	2,895.23	8,602.64	4,727.66	12,830.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	148.77	350.07	431.58	498.84	620.14	1,979.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148.77	350.07	431.58	498.84	620.14	1,979.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.62	262.08	321.03	370.70	550.14	1,719.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26.23	336.81	320.66	363.04	547.17	1,720.78
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,852.40	2,852.40	2,785.74	2,852.40	2,785.74	2,852.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	20,209.28	20,183.05	17,110.08	20,209.28	17,110.08	19,846.24
8	Securities Premium account	16,570.24	16,570.24	16,136.91	16,570.24	16,136.91	16,570.24
9	Net worth	23,061.68	23,035.45	19,895.81	23,061.68	19,895.81	22,698.64
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	63,520.15	55,607.56	50,656.92	63,520.15	50,656.92	57,626.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.75	2.41	2.55	2.75	2.55	2.54
13	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations in ₹)						
	1. Basic:	0.36	0.92	1.23	1.23	2.37	6.74
	2. Diluted:	0.36	0.89	1.23	1.23	2.37	6.71
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Capital redemption reserve	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05

Notes:
 1. The Statement of unaudited financial results of Navi Finserv Limited (formerly as Navi Finserv Private Limited) ('the Company') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8 November 2023.
 2. The Statement of unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
 4. Debt Service Coverage Ratio & Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable to NBFC.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock exchange and the listed entity URL <https://www.navi.com/finserv>.

For and on behalf of Navi Finserv Limited
 (Formerly known as Navi Finserv private Limited)
 Ankit Agarwal
 Director
 DIN: 08299808

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 08, November 2023

‘দাগি’ নেতাদের বিরুদ্ধে মামলার বিশেষ বেঞ্চ গড়তে হাই কোর্টকে সুপ্রিম আদেশ

সুখবর ব্যুরো, নয়াদিল্লি: এবার থেকে কোনো বিধায়ক বা সাংসদের বিরুদ্ধে ফৌজদারি মামলা হলে তার স্থানান্তরে কোর্টের নির্দেশ দেওয়া হবে না। প্রয়োজনে স্বতন্ত্র প্রকৌশলী মামলা জড় করলে হাই কোর্টকে বিশেষ বেঞ্চ গড়তে সুপ্রিম আদেশ দিয়েছে।

ডিজিটাল বেঞ্চ দেশের সব হাই কোর্টকে আরো আদেশ দিয়ে জানায়, হাই কোর্ট যে বিশেষ বেঞ্চ গড়বে তার মাধ্যমে সংশ্লিষ্ট হাই কোর্টের প্রধান বিচারপতি বা প্রধান বিচারপতির মনোনীত কোনো বিচারপতি থাকবেন।

শিবরাজে ভরসা নেই নিজেকেই বাজি রাখছেন প্রধানমন্ত্রী মোদী

লড়কে লেঙ্গে মধ্য প্রদেশ

বিশেষ সংবাদদাতা, নয়াদিল্লি: মধ্য প্রদেশে কঠিন লড়াইয়ের মুখে নরেন্দ্র মোদী। কনটাকের মতো এ রাজ্যেও তিনি টানা প্রচারণা করে যাচ্ছেন।

বিধানসভার ভোটগ্রহণের আগামী লোকসভার ভোটকেও টেনে আনছেন তিনি। মোদী বলছেন, ‘আমাদের একটি ভোট আসলে ওটি রায় দেবে। দুর্নীতি মুক্ত ভারত, রাজ্যে মজবুত সরকার আর দিল্লিতে ফের পদ্ম সুরকার।’

কমান্ড হাসপাতালে জ্যোতিপ্রিয়র আর দু’বার স্বাস্থ্যপরীক্ষা, ইডিকে আদেশে হাই কোর্টের

আদালত সংবাদদাতা, কলকাতা: কমান্ড হাসপাতালে আর ২ বার স্বাস্থ্যপরীক্ষা করানো যাবে রাজ্যের মন্ত্রী জ্যোতিপ্রিয় মল্লিকের।

চিকিৎসার জন্য নতুন কোথাও ব্যবস্থা করতে হবে কেন্দ্রীয় তত্ত্বাবধায়ক সংস্থাকে।

মেডিক্যাল অফিসার নিয়োগ

১ পাতার পর আবেদনকারী ২২ নভেম্বর ৩য়াক ইন ইন্টারভিউ হবে।

টাইম এই কাজে মেডিক্যাল অফিসারের কাজের ডিউটি হবে ৪ ঘণ্টা করে।

মহুয়ার বরখাস্ত চাইল সংসদের এথিক্স কমিটি

১ পাতার পর কৌরকে। মহুয়া বিরুদ্ধে ভোট দেওয়ায় প্রীতিন্দু কোর্টকে ধন্যবাদ জ্ঞাপন করলে মহুয়ার বিরুদ্ধে অভিযোগকারী বিজেপি সাংসদ নিশিকান্ত দুবে।

হল কীভাবে সেই প্রশ্ন তুলে লোকসভার অধ্যক্ষ ওম বিড়লাকে চিঠি দেন মধ্য মে।

মোদী-আদানি নিয়ে

১ পাতার পর সাংসদের বিরুদ্ধে আধিকার ভঙ্গের বহু অভিযোগ পড়ে আছে।

সর্বভারতীয় সাধারণ সম্পাদক। প্রতিহিংসার রাজনীতির অভিযোগ তুলে বিজেপিকে আক্রমণ করেছেন অভিযোগ।

ABRIDGED e-TENDER NOTICE. N.I.T. No. - WB / PMZP / SBG / DGP / NIET-05 / 23-24. Dated: 08.11.2023.

গ্রীনক্রেস্ট ফিন্যান্সিয়াল সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড. গ্রীনক্রেস্ট অফিস: ৮ পল্লব চক্ৰ আনেন্ডি, ২য় তল, কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০১০.

Name Change. I, Sanoj Kumar Dubey, s/o Ajiit Dubey, residing at Vill. Layura, PO-Jhapra, PS- Para, Dist.- Purulia (WB) do hereby declare that in my LIC Policy no. 448187574 my name has been recorded as Sanjoy Kumar Dubey.

INVITING E-TENDER VIDE TENDER ID. 1. 2023_ZPHD_601702_1. 2. 2023_ZPHD_601884_1. 3. 2023_ZPHD_601849_1.

BONGAU MUNICIPALITY. Sully and laying of different dia. DI pipes (K3 & K7) as required including supply of necessary pipe, fittings, adopter, permanent road restoration etc.

Tender Notice Gangatikuri Gram Panchayat. NIT No- 17/15/15 CFC (Tied)/2023-24 & 18/15/15 CFC (Untied)/2023-24.

Table with 4 columns: ক্র. নং, বিবরণ, সর্বমোট মূল্য, সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত), সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত), সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত).

Table with 4 columns: ক্র. নং, বিবরণ, সর্বমোট মূল্য, সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত), সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত), সর্বমোট মূল্য (সহায়িত).

‘মোস্ট ওয়ান্টেড’ হিজবুল কমান্ডার খতম জন্মুতে

শ্রীমগর: জন্মুতে খতম ‘মোস্ট ওয়ান্টেড’ হিজবুল কমান্ডার। পাক-ই-স্তান সেনার হামলার যোগ্য জবাব দিল ভারতীয় সেনা।

মারা গেলেন সিঙ্গুরের সিপিএম নেতা সুহদ দত্ত

অমিত চৌধুরী, ছফলি: বৃহস্পতিবার প্রয়াত হন সিঙ্গুরের সিপিএম নেতা সুহদবর দত্ত। তিনি দীর্ঘদিন ধরে বাড়িতেও বাতঁকাজনিত নানা সমস্যায় ভুগছিলেন।

BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED. Regd. Office : 10 Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072. E: bluechipindia@gmail.com.

OFFICE OF THE COUNCILLORS NAIHATI, NAIHATI MUNICIPALITY. TENDER NIT(e)/NOVEMBER-01/2023-24.

Notice Inviting Tender. Tender No- 594/2023, 27/2023-24, 28/2023-24 Dated- 09/11/2023.

আম্রপালি ফিল্মস লিমিটেড. CIN: L9211WB1975PLC030251. রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৩টি, ডাকবাংলো হাট, ৪১ সেক্টর, পূর্ব মেদিনীপুর, কলকাতা - ৭০০০১৭.

এক জানলায়. বীরভূম, মুর্শিদাবাদ, মালাদা, পূর্বকলিয়া, বাঁকুড়ার, দক্ষিণ ২৪ পরগনা, উত্তর কলকাতার জন্য কর্মসংস্থান, সফল ও Appointment & Career News.

আর্ক ফিনান্স লিমিটেড. CIN No : L51909WB1982PLC035283. ১৮, রবীন্দ্র সরণি, পোন্ধার কোর্ট, গেট নং ৪, চতুর্থ তল, রুম নং - ৩, কলকাতা - ৭০০০০১.

দক্ষিণ পূর্ব রেলওয়ে - টেন্ডার. ভারতের রাষ্ট্রপতির অধীনে ডেপুটি চিফ ইন্সপেক্টর সার্ভিসেস ইঞ্জিনিয়ার, দক্ষিণ পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, গার্ডেনরীজা, কলকাতা-৭০০০৪৩ নিম্নলিখিত কাজের জন্য ০১.১২.২০২৩ তারিখ থেকে ০১.১২.২০২৩ তারিখ পর্যন্ত।

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে. টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তি নং: ১/ইউএন-২৮-২০, তারিখ ০৯.১১.২০২৩। সিডির বিজ্ঞপ্তি নং: ১/ইউএন-২৮-২০, তারিখ ০৯.১১.২০২৩।

CMS FINVEST LIMITED. Regd Office : 1, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072. E: cmsfinvest@gmail.com.

পূর্বকলিয়া ও বাঁকুড়া. Manorama Ad Agency. Manorama Collection, P.N Ghosh Street, Purulia - 723 101. Mob: 9434219781/9851559301.